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2019 MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES

Disclosure Submission

Deadline Date
(@ 5:00 pm CST)

Meeting Date/Time

(@ 8:00am — 9:00am CST)

Location

12/28/2018, Friday

1/25/2019, Friday

CTRE, Room 504

2/22/2019, Friday

3/29/2019, Friday

CTRE, Room 504

4/26/2019, Friday

5/31/2019, Friday

CTRE, Room 504

6/28/2019, Friday

7/26/2019, Friday

CTRE, Room 504

8/30/2019, Friday

9/27/2019, Friday

CTRE, Room 504

10/25/2019, Friday

11/22/2019, Friday

CTRE, Room 504

12/27/2018, Friday

1/24/2020, Friday

CTRE, Room 504




